
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical 
calculations.  

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

22-0121- Red Hat Software Maintenance and Support 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022, 10:30a.m. 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. TommyTQL LLC $667,311.00  

2. Alert IT Solutions, Inc. $695,535.65 

3. Vinsys Information Technology, Inc $682,816.08 

4. National Tek Services, Inc. $682,879.00 

5. Dynamic Interactive Business Systems, Inc. $697,891.53 

6. vPrime Tech Inc $746,598.83 

7. vCloud Tech Inc. $670,699.76 

8. MATRIX SYSTEMS GROUP, INC $704,907.09 

9.  Emergent, LLC $631,414.70 
 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 22-0091 Mobile Radio System Replacement 

Due Date: 11/2/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Global Technical Systems, Inc $1,235,480.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract# 22-0110  

High Resolution Aerial Photography Subscription Services 

Due Date: November 10, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Nearmap US, Inc. $966,057.02 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 22-0125 Refurbishing Services for Aluminum Sign Blanks and 
Aluminum Extrusions 

Due Date: 11/17/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Midwest Mobile Waterjet,LLC DBA AWT LLC $777,260.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#21-0171R/Off Site Storage and Document Management /23-557THA-OPERA-B-32475 

Due Date: November 17, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

 

Vendor Name: 

Group 1 Total 
Initial term 

Group 2 Total 
Initial term 

Renewal term-
Group 1 and 

Group 2 Grand Total Bid 

Guarantee 
Records 
Management LLC  

   

$429,908.50 

R-4 Services  $158,073.00 $5085.00 $244,385.70  

American 
Veteran 
Solutions LLC 

$147,942.25 $341.25 $148,674.89 

 
 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 21-0143 Palm Print System 

Due Date: 11/23/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Identi-Check, Inc. $259,004.00 

                                        Imageware $862,740.54 

                             iTouch Biometrics, LLC $357,316.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 


